
                               

  

 

     
   

   
   

     
   

     
   

     
   

 
 

   
 

        
     

 
 

             

   
     

   
   

     
     

 
   

   
     

            
                           

     
   

     
   

             

On‐Line GCI  Cell Phone Billing  Application  Identification of Primary/Secondary Department Representative Security  Management and User Authorization Points of  Contact 

revised: 6.13.11 

Dept  

Num 

Executive Branch Department Name 

(DOA DOF Finance Officers)  

Primary 

(P)/Secondary  (S) 

Phone Number E‐Mail 

1 GOV Fabrello,  Michelle  A  P 465‐3885 michelle.fabrello@alaska.gov 

1 GOV  Peralta,  Marylyn  S  465‐3895  marylyn.peralta@alaska.gov 

2 DOA  Zepp,  Gary  F P  465‐5653  gary.zepp@alaska.gov  

2 DOA  Anderson,  Stacey L S 465‐5652  stacey.anderson@alaska.gov  

3 LAW  Donahue,  Eilene S P  465‐5427  eileen.donahue@alaska.gov  

3 LAW  Sanders,  Naomi S 465‐5416 naomi.sanders@alaska.gov  

4 DOR Larson, Brook A P  465‐3671  brook.larson@alaska.gov  

4 DOR Meek, Ciara S 465‐2336 ciara.meek@alaska.gov 

5 EED Wink,  Tania  C  P 465‐8650 tania.wink@alaska.gov  

5 EED Charlene  Morrison  S 465‐6757  charlene.morrison@alaska.gov  

6 HSS  Emy Abad P  465‐5661  emy.abad@alaska.gov  

6 HSS  Brenda  Lanza  S  465‐4723  Brenda.Lanza@alaska.gov  

7 DOL Pelayo, Joann  C  P  465‐5987  joann.pelayo@alaska.gov  

7 DOL Golden,  Jodi, S 465‐5975 jodi.golden@alaska.govj g @ g 
8 CED Lumba, Evelyn  P  465‐5535  evelyn.lumba@alaska.gov  

8 CED Bowman, Karmen  M S 465‐5445  karmen.bowman@alaska.gov  

9 MVA  Church,  Stephanie  M P  465‐4736 stephanie.church@alaska.gov 

9 MVA  Augustine‐Cole, Mary C S  428‐6754 mary.augustine‐cole@alaska.gov  

10 DNR Andrews, William  W P 465‐3503 Bill.Andrews@alaska.gov  

10 DNR Kullander,  Steve L S 465‐3787  Steve.Kullander@alaska.gov  

11 DFG Hauf, Tiara  P  465.4139 tiara.hauf@alaska.gov  

11 DFG Kaelke, Michelle  S 465‐6091 michelle.kaelke@alaska.gov 

12 DPS Schmidt,  Chyenne P  465‐5501  chyenne.schmidt@alaska.gov 

12 DPS Shea, Teresa D S  465‐5496 teresa.shea@alaska.gov  

18 DEC Snooky Fernandez  P  465‐5049  snooky.fernandez@alaska.gov  

18 DEC Dee Boster S  465‐5014 dee.boster@alaska.gov 

20 DOC San Miguel, Marilyn  P 465‐3378 marilyn.sanmiguel@alaska.gov 

20 DOC Perlasca, Janette S  465‐3461  janette.perlasca@alaska.gov  

25 DOT Sweet, Marian C  P  465‐8829  marian.sweet@alaska.gov 

25 DOT Papasodora, John S 465‐8983 john.papasodora1@alaska.gov  

StateState ofof  AlaskaAlaska  DepartmentDepartment ofof AdministrationAdministration  ConfidentialConfidential  6/13/20116/13/2011  PagePage 11 

mailto:eileen.donahue@alaska.gov�
mailto:naomi.sanders@alaska.gov�
mailto:brook.larson@alaska.gov�
mailto:Brenda.Lanza@alaska.gov�
mailto:stacey.anderson@alaska.gov�
mailto:gary.zepp@alaska.gov�
mailto:marylyn.peralta@alaska.gov�
mailto:ciara.meek@alaska.gov�
mailto:charlene.morrison@alaska.gov�
mailto:tania.wink@alaska.gov�
mailto:emy.abad@alaska.gov�
mailto:michelle.fabrello@alaska.gov�
mailto:karmen.bowman@alaska.gov�
mailto:stephanie.church@alaska.gov�
mailto:tiara.hauf@alaska.gov�
mailto:snooky.fernandez@alaska.gov�
mailto:chyenne.schmidt@alaska.gov�
mailto:marian.sweet@alaska.gov�
mailto:Bill.Andrews@alaska.gov�
mailto:mary.augustine-cole@alaska.gov�
mailto:Steve.Kullander@alaska.gov�
mailto:teresa.shea@alaska.gov�
mailto:dee.boster@alaska.gov�
mailto:janette.perlasca@alaska.gov�
mailto:john.papasodora1@alaska.gov�
mailto:evelyn.lumba@alaska.gov�
mailto:michelle.kaelke@alaska.gov�
mailto:marilyn.sanmiguel@alaska.gov�

	Sheet1

